Releases - January 13, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

265053
286986
232449
282068
268761
246291
281484
287399
253030
261525
288609
254963
274916
259151
249946
280839
287841
287548
266744
251884
235640

Childress
Simmons
Jones
Abney
Burgos
Gonzales
Brashear
Bradley
Mocabee
Sallee
Bingham
Osborne
Manning
Kaiser
Gill
Laslie
Carter
Rowley
Fuson
Alderman
Fultz

Latwaune P
Josh

Jeffery D
Gary
Alexandro
Joshua

Larry

Michael C
Paul

Benjamin

Kim

Marcus
Patricia
Chasity

Jewell

Austin L
Mary Francis
Kevin Anthony
Tammy D
Anthony
Anthony

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Green River Corr. Complex
Webster County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Clay County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Greenup County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Clay County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Logan County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



