DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
265053 Childress	Latwaune	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286986 Simmons	Josh		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232449 Jones	Jeffery	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282068 Abney	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268761 Burgos	Alexandro		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246291 Gonzales	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281484 Brashear	Larry		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287399 Bradley	Michael	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Greenup County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253030 Mocabee	Paul		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261525 Sallee	Benjamin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288609 Bingham	Kim		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254963 Osborne	Marcus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274916 Manning	Patricia		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259151 Kaiser	Chasity		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249946 Gill	Jewell		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280839 Laslie	Austin	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287841 Carter	Mary	Francis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287548 Rowley	Kevin	Anthony	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266744 Fuson	Tammy	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251884 Alderman	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235640 Fultz	Anthony		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)